D.V.Atkare 

Principal,  Mahatma  Fule  Mahavidyalaya,  

Warud 

Co-Investigator:-  

Dr-

U.E.Chaudhari, 

HOD, Dept. of Chemistry 

Mahatma  Fule  Mahavidyalaya,  

Warud 

Amount sanctioned (by UGC)  Rs. 1,80,000/- 

(Rupees  One  Lac  Eighty  Thousand  Only) 

ii. 

Preperation of conducting from Naturally Occuring Polymer ( 

Synthesised 

from plants) Composit (CPC) and to study the Conductivity of Conducting 

Polymer.' 

Principal Investigator:- Shri M.A.Mahure

[...]

HOD, Dept. of Physics,  

Mahatma Fule Mahavidyalaya, Warud 

Co-Investigator:-  Dr.U.E.Chaudhari, 

HOD, Dept. of Chemistry, 

Mahatma Fule Mahavidyalaya, Warud 

Amount Sanctioned (by UGC):-  Rs. 1,40,000/- 

(Rs. One Lac Forty Thousand Only) 

The research work is being continued since last year . 

iii. Miss.Anju A.Pakhale, Asstt. Prof. is doing research work for Ph.D. degree 

under the guidance of Dr.P.R.Arjunwadkar, Asso. Prof., Dept. of Physics, 

Institute of Science, Nagpur.